
  

Tender Notice No. 01/CCE /COM)/2016-17 Dt. 10TH May’ 2017. 

Invitation for Request For Proposal(RFP) 

Telangana State Road Transport Corporation (“TSRTC”) invites bids from reputed agencies, 
prospective promoters and business entrepreneurs for commercial development of the 
following 14 vacant sites on  Build, Operate and Transfer (“BOT”) PPP mode basis for an 
Authorisation Period of 33 years .  

 

Sl. 

No 
Location District 

Area in 

Acres 

(Sq.yds) 

1 Vacant site at Mushirabad,  HYD 9.14 (44238) 

2 Bus Depot, Nirmal NIRMAL 0.481 (2331) 

3 Bus Station, Ibrahimpatnam,  RANGA REDDY 0.583 (2823) 

4 Bus Station, Sathupally,  BADRADRI.K 

GUDEM 
2.00 (9663) 

5 Old Disp.site at  

Karimnagar(Adj.to B/Station). 

KRMR 0.613 (2968) 

6 Zonal Workshops( ZWS) 

Karimnagar. 

KRMR 3.91 (18924) 

7 Bus Station Jagtiyal JAGTIYAL 0.397 (1921) 

8 Bus Depot, Pregnapur SIDDIPET 1.766 (8550) 

9 New Bus Station, Sangareddy,  SANGA REDDY 1.231 (5960) 

10 Bus Station, Sadasivapet, SANGA REDDY 0.315 (1525) 

11 New Bus Station  Suryapet SURYAPET 2.249 (10887) 

12 Bus Depot, Pargi, (Parcel-I) VIKARABAD 0.996 (4822) 

 

 

 

13 

 

TRS, WARANGAL   WARANGAL(U) 3.357 (16250) 

14 Staff Quarters, Hanamkonda,  WARANGAL(U) 0.879(4255) 

 

 



 

 
Contd. . . 2 

:2: 
 
 
 

1.    The RFP (Request for Proposal) documents can be obtained from the office of the Chief Civil 
Engineer (CCE) on payment of Rs.11,450/- in the form of Demand Draft from Nationalised / 
Scheduled bank payable in favor of “Financial Advisor, TSRTC, Hyderabad” from 26.05.2017 to 
08.06.2017. 

                                                                                                    
2.    The RFP documents can also be downloaded from our website http://tsrtc.telangana.gov.in/  from 

26.05.2017  to 08.06.2017. 
 

3.    Cost of RFP documents, if downloaded from website shall have to be submitted along with their Bids 
for Rs 11,450/- in the form of Demand Draft (separate from Bid Security) from Nationalised / 
Scheduled bank payable in favor of “Financial Advisor, TSRTC, Hyderabad” towards cost of RFP 
document.   

 
4.     Bid Security/ Bid Processing fee: As per the amount mentioned in the RFP document in the form 

Demand Draft from Nationalised / Scheduled bank payable in favor of “Financial Advisor, TSRTC, 
Hyderabad”. 
 

5.    Pre Bid meeting date will be notified in the web portal. 
 

6.    Last Date of Submission of Bids is 21.06.2017 up to 15.00 Hrs at the CCE’s office. 
 

7.    Opening of Bids at 16.00 Hrs on 21.06.2017. 
 

8.     In case of any queries / clarifications on the project / documents please contact the Project 
Proponent at the address provided below: 

 
Project  Proponent 
 

CHIEF CIVIL ENGINEER, 
Telangana State Road Transportation Corporation 
Bus Bhavan, Musheerabad, Hyderabad – 500 020 
Telefax: +91-040-27614172 
Mobile: 9989777118 
 

 TSRTC reserves the right to cancel this invitation and invite fresh applications with or without 
amendments to this invitation, without any liability or obligation for such invitation and without 
assigning any reason. 
 

 The land areas mentioned are tentative, exact areas will be mentioned in RFP. 
 

 Amendments if any will be published on above TSRTC website only. The Bidders are requested 
to follow the updates till the date of submission of RFP. 

 

         Sd/   

                                                                Chief Civil Engineer 
 
 

      

http://tsrtc.telangana.gov.in/

